
2023-2024
Pricing C L A S S

T U I T I O N

Wiggles & Giggles

Tiny Twirlers

     Plus Tappy Feet OR Tumble Tots (new!)

     Plus Tappy Feet AND Tumble Tots (new!)

Rising Stars

Shining Stars

     Plus Contemporary Stars OR Hip Hop Stars

     Plus Contemporary Stars AND Hip Hop Stars

Hip Hop Stars

Technique I, II, or III - 1 Class

Technique I, II, or III - 2 Classes

Technique I, II, or III - 3 Classes

Technique I, II, or III - 4 Classes

Technique I, II, or III - 5 Classes

Technique I, II, or III - 6 Classes 

Ballet Choreography (Required with Ballet II & III)

Pre-Pointe/Introduction to Pointe 

$45

$52

$68

$84

$55

$73

$89

$107

$45

$55

$95

$125

$145

$165

$185

$20

$45

Per Month

Costume payments are due with December & January tuition. If  you are interested in
setting up all  inclusive monthly tuition payments in order to budget the cost of

costume(s),  please reach out to us directly at 203-234-0671 or info@enlairdancect.com.

P I C T U R E
D A Y

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

NA

NA

Participation Fee

R E C I T A L
P R O G R A M

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

NA

NA

Per Dancer

R E C I T A L
V I D E O

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

NA

NA

Digital File


