

2023-2024 Pricing

Pricing	C L A S S T U I T I O N	PICTURE DAY	R E C I T A L P R O G R A M	R E C I T A L V I D E O
	Per Month	Participation Fee	Per Dancer	Digital File
Wiggles & Giggles	\$45	FREE	FREE	FREE
Tiny Twirlers	\$52	FREE	FREE	FREE
Plus Tappy Feet OR Tumble Tots (new!)	\$68	FREE	FREE	FREE
Plus Tappy Feet AND Tumble Tots (new!)	\$84	FREE	FREE	FREE
Rising Stars	\$55	FREE	FREE	FREE
Shining Stars	\$73	FREE	FREE	FREE
Plus Contemporary Stars OR Hip Hop Stars	\$89	FREE	FREE	FREE
Plus Contemporary Stars AND Hip Hop Stars	\$107	FREE	FREE	FREE
Hip Hop Stars	\$45	FREE	FREE	FREE
Technique I, II, or III - 1 Class	\$55	FREE	FREE	FREE
Technique I, II, or III - 2 Classes	\$95	FREE	FREE	FREE
Technique I, II, or III - 3 Classes	\$125	FREE	FREE	FREE
Technique I, II, or III - 4 Classes	\$145	FREE	FREE	FREE
Technique I, II, or III - 5 Classes	\$165	FREE	FREE	FREE
Technique I, II, or III - 6 Classes	\$185	FREE	FREE	FREE
Ballet Choreography (Required with Ballet II & III)	\$20	NA	NA	NA
Pre-Pointe/Introduction to Pointe	\$45	NA	NA	NA

Costume payments are due with December & January tuition. If you are interested in setting up <u>all inclusive</u> monthly tuition payments in order to budget the cost of costume(s), please reach out to us directly at 203-234-0671 or info@enlairdancect.com.